
MENU
KITCHEN OPEN 9am - 15:30pm

CHANTILLY.VLC chantillyvalencia.com 658655398

CAESAR
Lettuce, chicken breast, croutons,
Parmesan cheese, house sauce.

SALADS
13.90

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
BENEDICT CROISSANT SALMON/BACON
Spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce.

8.90

TURKISH EGGS
  yogurt , poached eggs and spicy red
pepper . Serve with pita pan

11.90

SALMON CIABATTA 7.50
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, arugula.

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA
Toasted sourdogh bread, arugula, sunflower seeds,
balsamic vinegar.

6.50

MAHAN
Toated bread, homemade hummus, avocado,2
poached egg.

9.50

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
Fried eggs, bacon, toasted bread, avocado, potato
patty and orange slice.

12.90

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Fried eggs, bacon, toasted bread, sausage,
baked beans, fried tomato and mushrooms.

12.90

EGGS BENEDICT SALMON/BACON
Two poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce.

12.80

SHAKSHUKA
Our signature tomato sauce, 2 eggs and bread.*

10.50
*You can personalize the Shakshuka by addig feta cheese (2€), sausage (3€).

SALTY WAFFLE
Fried egg, avocado, bacon.

9.90

SCHNITZEL & RICE
Crispy fried chicken breast, white rice 
and baked beans.
CHICKEN TERIYAKI 
Marinaded chicken breast soaked in 
Teriyaki sauce, served with rice.
SCHNITZEL & FRIES
Fried crispy chicken breast served
 with French fries.
HAMBURGER BENEDICT
Grilled Meat  pouched egg ,hollandaise sous served
with French fries

MEAT OPTIONS
12.50

14.50

12.50

14.50

QUINOA SALAD

SABICH SALAD
fresh salad, roasted egg plan , boiled egg
served on tortilla topped with house sous   

Roasted eggplant,  dipped chickpeas
smoked salmon, red onion and tomato

12.50

12.50
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CRONADICT SALMON /BACON
Croissant ,Spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce.
muesli bowl

BAGEL AVOCADO /SALMON  
Avocado salad, tomato, lettuce.
2 fried eggs 

CHANTILLY
Fried eggs, four different dip options, tuna, fetta, hummus, olives
salad,  bread, muesli bowl, pain au chocolat , orange juice and
coffee
 
HAMBURGER BENEDICT
Grilled Meat  pouched egg ,hollandaise sous served with French
fries

MENU BRUNCH
All Brunches include coffee, lemonade or cold drink and dessert

*except for the chantilly brunch

15.50

15.50

16.50

17.50



DRINKS
WATER (still/sparkling)
COLD DRINKS

1.80
2.20
3.00FRESH ORANGE JUICE

ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
LATTE MACCHIATO 
BOMBON
MOCHA
TEA

1.50
2.50
2.50
1.80
3.00
1.70
2.70
1.80
3.00
1.80

Available with: soy, oat milk or lactose free

COFFEES

SMOOTHIES & JUICES
LEMONADE
ICE TEA
PEACH
ICED MATCHA

5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
5.50BANANA/STRAWBERRY/PINEAPPLE *

*Available in any combination of these fruits

OUR SPECIAL DRINKS
LOTUS
OREO
CHOCOLATE
MATCHA LATTE
PINK MARSHMALLOW

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.50FRAPPE

mocha/caramel/strawberry

7.00
7.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
5.50

AGUA DE VALENCIA
SANGRÍA
TINTO DE VERANO
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
APPEROL SPRITZ
VERMOUTH

COCKTAILS

HOUSE WINE
GLASS
BOTTLE
red/white/rosé
BOTTLE FINCA DEL MAR
GLASS
BOTTLE

WINES

ESTRELLA
ALCOHOL FREE
AMSTEL 
RADLER
1906

BEERS

2.00
3.60

3.60
2.00
2.00

3.00
12.00

4.00
16.00
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WAFFLE
Chantilly cream, season fruits, chocolate
syrup.

PANCAKES
chocolate syrup , season fruits.

FRENCH TOAST
French bread, fruits, Chantilly cream.

MUESLI BOWL
Greek yogurt, season fruits, muesli.

9.20

8.90

8.90

5.90

SWEET START

BAGEL
SALMON
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, tomato,
lettuce.

AVOCADO
Avocado salad, tomato, lettuce.

FRIED EGG
Fried egg, Cheddar cheese, tomato, bacon.

BACON OMELET
Mozzarella omelet, bacon.

BURRATA
Burrata cheese, tomato, balsamic vinegar,
pesto, lettuce

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

9.50

APPETIZERS
CLASSIC HUMMUS
Homemade savory and creamy hummus,
served with fresh pita bread.
SPECIAL HUMMUS
Creamy homemade hummus with sauteed
mushrooms served with fresh pita bread.

7.50

8.50

CLUB SANDWICH
Cheddar cheese, ham, chicken breast,
bacon, house sauce.

SANDWICHES

CLUB CHANTILLY
cheder, scrambled egg, avocado salad ,
bacon

CUBAN
Guacamole, stir fried peppers, chicken
breast.
SCHNITZEL IN PITA BREAD
Homemade pita bread, crispy chicken
breast, lettuce, tahini sauce.
CROQUE MADAME
Toasted bread, cheese, jamon, fried egg,
bechamel sauce.

11.80

11.80

9.50

7.50

9.50


