#### KITCHEN OPEN 9am - 15:30pm



658655398



#### SALADS

CAESAR	13.90
Lettuce, chicken breast, croutons, Parmesan cheese, house sauce.	
QUINOA SALAD Roasted eggplant, dipped chickpeas smoked salmon, red onion and tomato	12.50
SABICH SALAD fresh salad, roasted egg plan , boiled eg served on tortilla topped with house so	

#### MEAT OPTIONS

SCHNITZEL & RICE	12.50
Crispy fried chicken breast, white rice	
and baked beans.	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	14.50
Marinaded chicken breast soaked in	
Teriyaki sauce, served with rice.	
SCHNITZEL & FRIES	12.50
Fried crispy chicken breast served	
with French fries.	
HAMBURGER BENEDICT	14.50
Grilled Meat pouched egg ,hollandais	e sous served
with French fries	

#### BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

BENEDICT CROISSANT SALMON/BACON Spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce.	8.90
TURKISH EGGS yogurt , poached eggs and spicy red pepper . Serve with pita pan	11.90
SALMON CIABATTA Smoked salmon, cream cheese, arugula.	7.50
AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA  Toasted sourdogh bread, arugula, sunflower seeds, balsamic vinegar.	6.50
MAHAN Toated bread, homemade hummus, avocado,2 poached egg.	9.50
AMERICAN BREAKFAST Fried eggs, bacon, toasted bread, avocado, potato patty and orange slice.	12.90
ENGLISH BREAKFAST Fried eggs, bacon, toasted bread, sausage, baked beans, fried tomato and mushrooms.	12.90
EGGS BENEDICT SALMON/BACON Two poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce.	12.80
SHAKSHUKA Our signature tomato sauce, 2 eggs and bread.* *You can personalize the Shakshuka by addig feta cheese (2€), sausage (3€	10.50
SALTY WAFFLE Fried egg, avocado, bacon.	9.90

#### KITCHEN OPEN 9am - 15:30pm



658655398



#### MENU BRUNCH

### All Brunches include coffee, lemonade or cold drink and dessert \*except for the chantilly brunch

CRONADICT SALMON /BACON Croissant ,Spinach, poached egg, Hollandaise sauce. muesli bowl	15.50
BAGEL AVOCADO /SALMON Avocado salad, tomato, lettuce. 2 fried eggs	15.50
CHANTILLY Fried eggs, four different dip options, tuna, fetta, hummus, olives salad, bread, muesli bowl, pain au chocolat, orange juice and coffee	16.50
HAMBURGER BENEDICT Grilled Meat pouched egg ,hollandaise sous served with French fries	17.50

#### KITCHEN OPEN 9am - 15:30pm



**CHANTILLY.VLC** 

658655398

chantillyvalencia.com

#### **COFFEES**

Available with: soy, oat milk or lactose free

ESPRESSO	1.50
LATTE	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.50
AMERICANO	1.80
FLAT WHITE	3.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	1.70
LATTE MACCHIATO	2.70
BOMBON	1.80
MOCHA	3.00
TEA	1.80

#### SMOOTHIES & JUICES

LEMONADE	5.00
ICE TEA	5.00
PEACH	5.00
ICED MATCHA	4.50
BANANA/STRAWBERRY/PINEAPPLE *	5.50
*Available in any combination of these fruits	

#### OUR SPECIAL DRINKS

LOTUS	3.90
OREO	3.90
CHOCOLATE	3.90
MATCHA LATTE	3.90
PINK MARSHMALLOW	3.90
FRAPPE	4.50
mocha/caramel/strawberry	

#### DRINKS

WATER (still/sparkling)	1.80
COLD DRINKS	2.20
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	3.00

#### COCKTAILS

7.00
7.00
6.50
7.00
7.00
5.50

### WINES

HOUSE WINE	
GLASS	3.00
BOTTLE	12.00
red/white/rosé	12.00
BOTTLE FINCA DEL MAR	
GLASS	4.00
BOTTLE	16.00

#### BEERS

ESTRELLA	3.60
ALCOHOL FREE	2.00
AMSTEL	2.00
RADLER	2.00
1906	3.60

#### KITCHEN OPEN 9am - 15:30pm



658655398



#### SWEET START

MUESLI BOWL	5.90
Greek yogurt, season fruits, muesli. FRENCH TOAST	3.70
French bread, fruits, Chantilly cream.	8.90
PANCAKES	8.90
chocolate syrup , season fruits.	0.50
WAFFLE	9.20
Chantilly cream, season fruits, chocolate	7.20
syrup.	

#### **APPETIZERS**

CLASSIC HUMMUS	7.50
Homemade savory and creamy hummus, served with fresh pita bread.	
SPECIAL HUMMUS	8.50
Creamy homemade hummus with sauteed mushrooms served with fresh pita bread.	

#### BAGEL

CVIVVOVI

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, tomato, lettuce.	8.50
AVOCADO Avocado salad, tomato, lettuce.	8.50
FRIED EGG Fried egg, Cheddar cheese, tomato, baco	8.50 n.
BACON OMELET Mozzarella omelet, bacon.	8.50
BURRATA Burrata cheese, tomato, balsamic vinegar pesto, lettuce	9.50 r,

### SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH Cheddar cheese, ham, chicken breast,	11.80
bacon, house sauce. CLUB CHANTILLY cheder, scrambled egg, avocado salad, bacon	11.80
CUBAN	9.50
Guacamole, stir fried peppers, chicken breast. SCHNITZEL IN PITA BREAD	7.50
Homemade pita bread, crispy chicken breast, lettuce, tahini sauce.	
CROQUE MADAME	9.50
Toasted bread, cheese, jamon, fried egg, bechamel sauce.	